
Sr Roll no Name Father Name ID card Position Test Phone email

1 1020030 ZIA UR REHMAN ABDUL GHAFOOR 1410177550275 Assistant Director Admissions 67 3329240391 ZIAORAKZAI2K@GMAIL.COM

2 1020016 JAWAD ZAMAN QAMAR ZAMAN 1560262505095 Assistant Director Admissions 64 3117539350 JAWADZAMAN019@GMAIL.COM

3 1020114 NOMAN AHMAD RAFIQ AHMAD 1560286275471 Assistant Director Admissions 64 3339070161 noman806@yahoo.coom

4 1020122 MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD SADIQ 1560253968105 Assistant Director Admissions 63 3349326064 MUHAMMAD.ASAD3318@GMAIL.COM

5 1020005 JUNAID UMAR UMAR GUL 1610220775563 Assistant Director Admissions 61 3009132450 JUNAIDUMAR41@GMAIL.COM

6 1020120 NAJEEB ULLAH KHAN AKBAR KHAN 1510188089979 Assistant Director Admissions 61 3339464975 khanajeebullah@hotmail.com

7 1020059 MADEEHA RAHMAN ABDUR RAHMAN 1610190642430 Assistant Director Admissions 58 3320606506 madiha21699@gmail.com

8 1020127 MUHAMMAD RIAZ MUHAMMAD SALAM 1570189081615 Assistant Director Admissions 57 3415499680 MUHAMMADRIAZ9372@GMAIL.COM

9 1020131 FIDA MUHAMMAD ALEEM MUHAMMAD 1560236430691 Assistant Director Admissions 56 3421944856 CALLMEFIDA@YAHOO.COM

10 1020011 HUZAIFA AHMAD MANZOOR IQBAL 1420315906009 Assistant Director Admissions 56 3049992990 HUZAIFAKTK168@GMAIL.COM

11 1020125 INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 1560113759351 Assistant Director Admissions 56 3412009598 inamk334@gmail.com

12 1020045 IRFAN ULLAH KHAN GUL MOHAMMAD KHAN 1560175934975 Assistant Director Admissions 56 3420440299 IRFANENGRKHAN@GMAIL.COM

13 1020123 ABDULLAH JAN MUHAMMAD WASIM KHAN 1720135502937 Assistant Director Admissions 55 3369639260 abdullahjan1245@gmail.com

14 1020126 INAM ULLAH MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 1710174128757 Assistant Director Admissions 54 3412009598 inamk334@gmail.com

15 1020038 IKRAMULLAH MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 1560295720863 Assistant Director Admissions 52 3349318393 IKRAMSPI85@GMAIL.COM

16 1020141 SIKANDER ALI KHAN SHAMSHER ALI KHAN 1730180285785 Assistant Director Admissions 51 3459775040 SIKANDAR.7.SAK@GMAIL.COM

17 1020019 TARIQ IQBAL MAJEEDULLAH KHAN 1560272287023 Assistant Director Admissions 51 3139488782 tariq2221989@gmail.com

18 1020087 IJAZ AHMAD SAEED UL AHAD 1530552159185 Assistant Director Admissions 50 3469393467 IJAZAHAD1@GMAIL.COM

19 1020146 MOHAMMAD IDRESS KHAN ALI RAHMAN 1560287627641 Assistant Director Admissions 50 3475099347 MUHAMMADIDRESSKHAN79@GMAIL.COM

20 1020115 S.RIZWAN HAFEEZ S.A.HAFEEZ 1730140422399 Assistant Director Admissions 50 3339114767 SRIZWANHAFEEZ@YAHOO.COM

21 1020124 UBAID ULLAH MUHAMMAD IKRAM 1560292116289 Assistant Director Admissions 50 3373737237 UBAID@USWAD.EDU.PK
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